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URL
https://www.sevenbank.co.jp/csr/esg/governance.html

https://www.sevenbank.co.jp/ir/management/governance/pdf/20210511__CGG.pdf
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453,639,000 38.46

54,888,100 4.65

46,961,000 3.98

45,000,000 381

31,837,100 2.69

15,000,000 127
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STATE STREET CLIENT OMNIBUS ACCOUNT OM44 10,220,600 0.86
10,103,200 0.85

10,000,000 0.84




3382

w

500

1000

[
o

1000

1

46.26%

(2021



(o] — ~ < <

(1)

e

T O O T O 4w DD - . X

(2)




ATM

JP

CAC Holdings




~

(6]

@

®)

fg h

X 7 T oD Qe —ho O 0O T

3 —



)

o o |

2017

2020

2020 3
Q)

0%

200%

2020 6 22

19




19 2019 4 1 2020 3 31 11 324
60

3
2020 3 19
4
4-14
2018/06/19
_ 1
7 4 1
2006 6
4 2 1

a b wN






1 2020 5 29

20 2021 6 21

ICJ

https://www.sevenbank.co.jp/ir/
20

2021



5 2019 4

5
SDGs
GreenChallenge2050 2050 CO2 ATM
ATM ATM ATM
2021
4

https.//www.sevenbank.co.jp/csr/




10

11

12

13

2019
1

2019 4
2

2019

3

2019
4

13

2006 5 8



14



TDnet

TDnet

TDnet

TDnet



HRRORE - HE

EE
————

I[ HE - EE R

b s

B - ®E

L J

 — HRERs

— ALMBRE

AT AREMRERE .
——  URIEEERE

——  WASFEUT BRE (

sEEas

A TFATFABAE

BT




